## APPLICATION/AGREEMENT

For Trench/Disturbance Permit within the City of New Bedford

Permit #\_

Dig Safe:20211308984 Date: 3/31/2021

and/or in and/or	TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBA	DISTURBANCE PERMIT/TRENCH SAFETY PERMIT
April 14, 2021  Excavator(s) Name:  Hoisting Equipment License Number:  Grade: Expiration Date:  Name & Contact Number of Insurer:  APPROVED BY: State Custom  TITLE: Asst. Ctu Engineer	Permission is hereby requested to excavate the surface of:  Location of Work:  184 Deerfield St.  Pine Hill Dr 1-5 mines	
April 14, 2021  Excavator(s) Name:  Hoisting Equipment License Number: Grade: Expiration Date:  Name & Contact Number of Insurer:  APPROVED BY: Status Cuptar  TITLE: Asst. Ctu Engineer	e Mai	
Excavator(s) Name:  Hoisting Equipment License Number:  Grade: Expiration Date:  Name & Contact Number of Insurer:  APPROVED BY: State Custom  TITLE: Asst. Ctu Engineer		2021
Hoisting Equipment License Number:  Grade: Expiration Date:  Name & Contact Number of Insurer:  APPROVED BY: Cuptar  TITLE: Asst. Ctu Engineer	Applicant Name: <u>Kevin O'Sullivan (ra)</u>	Excavator(s) Name:
Name & Contact Number of Insurer:  APPROVED BY: Styphe Cuptor  TITLE: Asst. Ctu Engineer		Hoisting Equipment License Number: Grade: Expiration Date:
APPROVED BY: Styphe Cypter TITLE: Asst. Ctu Engineer		Name & Contact Number of Insurer:
	Competent Person on Work Site: ON FILE	ty Engineer

This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.

Permit only valid for three months from date of approval

ROADWAY CLOSURES WILL REQUIRE AUTHORIZATION FROM THE COMMISSIONOR OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE, TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS MAY BE REQUIRED.

